
AGENDA ITEM 18

Discuss and take appropriate action on request for additional funds for East Williamson County
Mental Retardation Agency, Inc.

Moved: Commissioner Limmer
Seconded: Judge Doerfler
Motion: Approve request for one time only $9,750.00 contribution to East Williamson County
Mental Retardation Agency, Inc.
Vote: Motion carried 4 - 0

East Wi11iamson County Menta1
Retardation Agency, Inc.
PO Box 696 512-352-2339

Tay1or, Texas 76574

May 26, 2000

The Honorable John Doerfler
County Judge
Williamson County CommissionersCourt
710 Main Str_t
2""Floor
Georgetown, TX. 78626

Dear Judqe Doerfler,

TheWilliamson CountyActivity Center is and has always been very
grateful for the support the County gives our organization.

All the IIIOneythe County has donated to the Center has been applied to
our operational needs. Our 2000-2001 budget is as follows:

Payroll Expense , Tax Deposit
BJIIploy_Benefits
Utilities
Office' EquipmentExpense
Vehicle Expense , Insurance
l'acili ty Insurance
Miscellaneous
Total

$29,690.00
4,000.00
1,500.00
1,000.00
4,000.00
600.00
300.00

$41,090.00

Our sources of inco_ are not what they have been in the past years.
Our area' a economyis in a bad state; therefore, our donatioDs have
been reduced tremendously. Each year ... are having a hard ti_
obtaining funds to _t our yearly obligations.

Williamson CountyActivity center would like to appeal 0 th
CommissionersCourt to increase our grant request to 9,750.00. If you
have any questions concerning our budget or need any 0 ormation,
pl_se f_l fr_ to contact _ at your convenience.

C: FrankieU-r
County Commissioner
Precinct 14



AGENDA ITEM 19 81
Consider authorizing advertising and setting date to receive bids for concealable vests for County
law enforcement personnel.

Moved: Judge Doerfler
Seconded: Commissioner Boatright
Motion: To authorize County Auditor advertising 3 o'clock p.m. June 27, 2000, to receive bids
for concealable vests for Williamson County law enforcement personnel in the Commissioners
Courtroom.
Vote: Motion carried 4 - 0

AGENDA ITEM 20

Discuss and take appropriate action on expansion of the 800mz radio coverage by multi tower
simulcast.

Much discussion but no action was taken on this item which will be added to the agenda of June
20,2000.

<Clerk copy here>


